London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID 2R01 | BUS | 1R06 | 2D07 | BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS | FGW | 1R10 | BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS

London Marylebone Dep | .... |0625| .... | .... |0530|06.00 | .... 06.00  06.30 cee. | ... 06.30 | 07.00 | 07.00

London Paddington Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 0721

Wembley Stadium
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park

South Ruislip
West Ruislip . . . .. | 0555 .. .. 0625 .. . . .. 1 0655| .. |07.30
Denham coe e | 0805 L. | ... 0635 L. | .o ... | 0705 ..., | 0740
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Gerrards Cross ceee oo oo o085 | .. | 0645 L 0715 L. | 07.50
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .. .. ..
Beaconsfield ceee oo oo |0830 L. | L. {0700 L. | o ... 10730 ... | 08S05
High Wycombe .. 10615 .. .. | 06.50 | 06.55 | 07.00 | 07.20 | 07.25 | .. .. 107.30 | 07.50 | 07.55 | 08.30
Saunderton v b e e 0710 | L | | 0740 L
Princes Risborough .. 10635 .. . .. | 0715|0720 .. |0745| .. .. 10750 | .. |08.15

Monks Risborough v e e e 0725 ) | | L | 0755
Little Kimble . . . . . .. 0730 .. . . .. | 08.00
Aylesbury Arr B S e A (R 041 I B 08.15

Oxford . . . .. .. .. 08.18 | 08.28

Haddenham & Thame oo, 10650 ... ... | ... 0730 ....[....|0800|.... ] .... | ....| .... 0830
Bicester North .. (0720 .. . .. 0800 .. .. 10830 .. . . .. 109.00
King's Sutton v e e e e e e | 0844 ]
Banbury 07.02 | 07.50 | 08.04 .. 10830 .. .. (0900 .. |09.01] .. .. 109.30

Leamington Spa 0721 | .... 08210830 | .... [ .... | «coo | «euv | o | ... | 09.20
Warwick 0725| .. |0825|0834| .. . . . . .. 109.24
Warwick Parkway 0729 | ... | 0829 | .... | ... | oo | oo | o 0927
Hatton 07.34 | .. |08.34 | 08.42

Claverdon ceeo | e | ... | 0848
Bearley . . .. 10853
Wilmcote ceer | e | ... | 0858
Stratford UA Parkway . . .. 09.01
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr R 09.09

Lapworth . .. 10839 .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Dorridge 0742 ... [0844 | ... | ... | oo | | s 0937
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull 0748 | ... [0848 | ... | ... | oo | oo o ] e 0943
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Birmingham Moor Street 0803 | .... [09.01 | ....| ... | coii | coii | oo o] oL | 09.56
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 1 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1G14 | 1P10 | 2A10 | BUS | FGW | 1R13 | 2D18 | 2P11 | BUS | 1G17 | 1P14 | BUS | FGW | 1R19 | 2W15

London Marylebone Dep | .... | 0750 | .... | .... ceee | oo | 0783 ) L] ... 0836 ... ... 10839

London Paddington Dep .. .. .. o082 .. .. .. .. . .. 09.21

Wembley Stadium v e e e e 0802 e e e .| 0848
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 10807 .. .. . . . .. | 0853
South Ruislip v e e e 080 e e e e .. | 0856
West Ruislip .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 0814 .. .. . . . .. 109.00
Denham v e e 088 e 1 09.04
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. ..o 0821) .. .. . . . .. 109.07
Gerrards Cross e 10809 | L e 0824 Lo L 0855 L .. 10910
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. . . .. .. .. 10829 .. .. .. .. .. .. | 09.15
Beaconsfield e 0816 | L | e 0832 L 09.02) L L L. | 0918
High Wycombe ..o 0822 .. .. .. .. .. 10838 .. .. 109.08 .. . .. 09.27
Saunderton e 10828 L 0844
Princes Risborough .. | 0835|0840 | 08.40 .. .. .. | 0850]09.00 .. |09.20 0930

Monks Risborough ceeo | o... 0843
Little Kimble . .. | 0847
Aylesbury Arr ceeo | ol | 0857

Oxford . . .. 0919 09.28 | .. .. .. . 10.18 | 10.28

Haddenham & Thame cee | e e {0885 L 095 L] L 0945
Bicester North . . .. 10925 .. .. .. .. | 0945 .. ..o 11015 .. .
King's Sutton v e e e e e e e e 1044
Banbury 09.36 | .. .. 10955 .. |09.58 .. | 10151039 | .. |1045| .. |11.01

Leamington Spa 0955 | ... | ... oo 1047 (1027 | o L {1059 ) L ] s 1119
Warwick 09.59 | .. . . .. [1021]1032 | .. o103 L. . | 1124
Warwick Parkway 1002 ..o | oo | e (1024 | 07| ] 1127
Hatton 10.07

Claverdon
Bearley

Wilmcote
Stratford UA Parkway . . .. .. .. .. 11051
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr v e a1 1059

Lapworth 1013 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .
Dorridge 048 oo | oo | o | 1034 AT [ 1138
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Solihull 1024 | ... | oo | 1042 e M23 ) L [ 1148
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .
Birmingham Moor Street 1034 ..o | oo oo 1085 L M3 1155
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr 1041 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. Lo 1AM

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 2 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1P17 | 2A17 | BUS | BUS | 1G22 | 2G19 | 1P20 | BUS | BUS | FGW | 1R24 | 2D27 | 2W20 | 1P22 | 2A22

London Marylebone Dep (0906 .... | .... | .... | .... 0916|0936 | .... | .... cee | ..., 1 09.39 | 10.06

London Paddington Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 10.21

Wembley Stadium v e e 0925 | L | e e e a1 0948
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park . . . . . . .. .. .. .. . .. | 09.53
South Ruislip v e e | 10932
West Ruislip . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. | 09.58
Denham v e e e 10938 | e e 11002
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 11005 ..
Gerrards Cross 0925 | ... ..o oo ... |0945(0955 | ... | ..o oo | oo | ... ] 10.08 | 10.25
Seer Green & Jordans . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .o 11013 ..
Beaconsfield 0932 ... oo oo 1002 Lo e | e L 11016 | 10.32
High Wycombe 09.38 | .. . . . .. [ 1008 .. .. .. . .. 110.25|10.38
Saunderton 0944 | ... | oo oo e e e 1044 L
Princes Risborough 09.53 | 10.00 | 10.00 | 10.00 | .. .. |10.20 1 10.30 | 10.30 | .. . . .. 110.53 | 11.00

Monks Risborough e 11003 o e s 1103
Little Kimble .o 11007 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .| 11.07
Aylesbury Arr L e e PP e R e T I A v

Oxford . . .. .. .. .. .. 11.18 | 11.28

Haddenham & Thame v | e e (105 | | e e | 1045
Bicester North . .. | 1040|1045 | .. .. .. | 1110 | 11.15
King's Sutton
Banbury . . .o | 1145 1135 .. .. .o | 1145 .. | 12.01

Leamington Spa v e e IMB3 | e 1220 112227
Warwick . . . o158 L. . . . L1224 | 12.31
Warwick Parkway v | e e 1200 ] 1229 L
Hatton . . . ..o 1206 | .. . . . . .o 112,39

Claverdon v e e e 1244
Bearley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..o 1249
Wilmcote v e e e e 12588
Stratford UA Parkway . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 12.56
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr v e 11304

Lapworth . . .. o122 L. .. .. .. .. .
Dorridge v | e e 1248 ] 12239
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull v L e 1228 | s 1246
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Birmingham Moor Street v | e 1234 ] 1256
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr .. .. .. oo 1241

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 3 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID BUS | BUS | 1G27 | 2P24 | BUS | 1P25 | BUS | BUS | FGW | 1R28 | 2W25 | 1P27 | 2A27 | BUS | BUS

London Marylebone Dep | .... | ....| ....|1016] .... [1036] .... | .... ... 11039 | 11.06

London Paddington Dep . . .. .. .. .. o121

Wembley Stadium v e e 1025 e | e 1048
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park . . . . . .. .. .. .. .. 11053
South Ruislip B P B [0
West Ruislip . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 110.58
Denham v e (1038 e | 1102
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .| 1105 ..
Gerrards Cross v oo (1043 L0 11055 L | s ] o e | 1108 ] 1125
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . .. .. .. .. .. PR B < T
Beaconsfield v e 102 ] 1116 11,32
High Wycombe . . .. 11053 .. | 1108 .. .. .. .. | 1125 11.38
Saunderton S O e I e P
Princes Risborough 11.00 | 11.00 | .. | 11.06 | 11.15| 11.20 | 11.30 | 11.30 | .. .. .. | 11.53]12.00 | 12.00 | 12.00

Monks Risborough v e e e e e 11208
Little Kimble . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .o 1207
Aylesbury Arr B e A

Oxford .. .. .. .. .. .. 12.20 | 12.28

Haddenham & Thame v A o e A4S e e | 1215
Bicester North 1140 | 1145 | .. .. | 1155 .. 1210 | 1215 .. .. . . .. 11240 | 12.45
King's Sutton
Banbury oo 1245 1241 . .. .. .. | 1245 .. 1259 | .. . . .. | 13.15

Leamington Spa v | 1300 | e ] [ 1318
Warwick . .o [13.04 ] .. . . . . .o 113.22
Warwick Parkway v | e 1308 e ] e [ 1325
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr

Lapworth . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Dorridge e e B8 ] 1335
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull v e (1824 ) L ] e ] 1342
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Birmingham Moor Street v | e 1834 ] [ 1355
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr .. o134

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 4 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1G33 | 2P29 | BUS | 1P30 | BUS | FGW | 1R35 | 2D38 | 2W30 | 1P32 | 2A32 | BUS | 1G37 | 1P35 | BUS

London Marylebone Dep | .... |1116| .... [ 1136 .... v | e [ M3901206 | oL | o | L. 112236

London Paddington Dep . .. .. oo 1221

Wembley Stadium e M5 ] e | 1148
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1153
South Ruislip e | M2 o e 1156
West Ruislip .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 12.00
Denham e M3 | s 1204
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. Lo 1207 .. .. .. .. .
Gerrards Cross e M43 MBS 121001225 L ] L | 1255
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. . . .. .. .. o125 L. . . . .
Beaconsfield v e 1202 Lo 12481232 L L | 1302
High Wycombe ..o M54 .0 1208 .. .. .. Lo 11227 11238 | .. . .. | 13.08
Saunderton v e e e 1244
Princes Risborough .. 1208|1215 | 12.20 | 12.30 | .. .. .. .. |1253]13.00(13.00| .. |13.20 | 13.30

Monks Risborough v Lo e e e 13,08
Little Kimble . . .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. 13.07
Aylesbury Arr B N P I KA Y

Oxford . . .. .. 13.19 | 13.28

Haddenham & Thame v | e e (1245 | | e 188 | 1345
Bicester North . .. | 1255 .. |1315] .. .. .. .. .. ..o [ 1345 | .. .. | 1415
King's Sutton
Banbury 1335 .. .. .. | 1345| .. | 1359 .. .. ..o | 1415|1441 .. | 1445

Leamington Spa 1853 oo | oo [ 1481427 | | | 1459
Warwick 1357 | .. . . . o[ 142211431 .. . . .. | 15.03
Warwick Parkway 401 oo | o [ 1425 | | 11507
Hatton 14.06 | .. . . . . .. 11439

Claverdon v | e e ] [ 1444
Bearley . . .. .. .. .. .. ..
Wilmcote v e ] 145
Stratford UA Parkway . . .. .. .. .. .. | 1454
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr v e 1502

Lapworth 1411 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Dorridge BAT | | o 1435 | | | 15T
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull 1423 | oo | 142 1628
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Birmingham Moor Street 434 oo o 1455 ] e | 1534
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr 1441 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .o 1541

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 5 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID FGW | 1R39 | 2W35 | 1P37 | 2A37 | BUS | 1G42 | 1P40 | BUS | FGW | 1R44 | 2D48 | 2W40 | 1P42 | 2A42

London Marylebone Dep e [ 1239 (1306 | L. | Ll Ll (1336 L ceeo | .o 11339 | 14.06

London Paddington Dep | 1321 .. .. .. .. .. .. o142

Wembley Stadium v | e (1248 e e e | 1348
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park .. ..o 11253 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. | 1353
South Ruislip v | 1286 ) e e | 1356
West Ruislip .. .. 11300 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. | 14.00
Denham v L 1804 ) e e 1404
Denham Golf Club .. Lo 11307 L. .. .. .. .. .. .. . Lo 1407 L.
Gerrards Cross v e 130 (1325 Lo | | e (1355 | e e 1410 1 1425
Seer Green & Jordans .. .o [ 1315 L. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..o 1445 L.
Beaconsfield v | 138 (1332 | 1402 | | 14181432
High Wycombe .. .. 1132711338 | .. .. ..o (1408 .. .. . .. | 1427 | 14.38
Saunderton v e 1344 e e 1444
Princes Risborough . . .. | 1353 |14.00 | 1400 | .. |1420 1430 .. . . .. | 1453 | 15.00

Monks Risborough v e 1403 e e 11503
Little Kimble . . . o[ 1407 ) L. .. .. .. .. . . . .. 1 15.07
Aylesbury Arr v e AT ] R N I N

Oxford 1418 [ 1428 | .. .. .. .. .. 15.18 | 15.28

Haddenham & Thame v Lo e 145 L L | 1445
Bicester North . . .. .. ..o 11445 . .. | 1515
King's Sutton O T e R P
Banbury .o | 1459 L. .. .. | 1515|1535 | .. |1545| .. |[16.00

Leamington Spa e | 1BAT o 18R | . [ 1618 16.27
Warwick o[ 1622) L. . . .. [ 1558 .. . .. 1622 ] 16.31
Warwick Parkway e | 1825 oo 180T ] [ 1626 L
Hatton . . . . . .. [16.06 | .. . . .. 116.39

Claverdon S e e e I T e I o7
Bearley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 16.49
Wilmcote S e e e e T e I [l
Stratford UA Parkway . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 16.56
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr v 1704

Lapworth . . .. .. .. ..o 1612 ) L. .. .. .
Dorridge e | 1835 o 18T ] 1635
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull e 1842 o 1823 | | L ] 1642
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Birmingham Moor Street e | 1885 ) L 1834 ] 1655
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. | 16.41

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 6 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID BUS | 1G47 | 1P45 | BUS | FGW | 1R50 | 2W45 | 1P47 | 2A47 | BUS | 1G53 | 2W49 | 1P50 | BUS | FGW

London Marylebone Dep | .... | .... | 1436 .... oo [ 143911506 | .... | ... | .... | 1515| 15.36

London Paddington Dep .. .. .. oo 1521 L .. .. .. . . .. | 16.21

Wembley Stadium e O I 0 I O A I P I 2
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park . .. .. .. .. .. | 1453 .. .. .. . .
South Ruislip v e 1486 | ] 153
West Ruislip . . .. .. .. .. | 15.00 | .. .. .. . .
Denham v Lo e e | 1504 ] . | 1536
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. [ 1507 .. .. .. .. .. ..
Gerrards Cross v oo 1485 Lo o [ 1510 (1525 Lo oo | ... | 1541 ] 1555
Seer Green & Jordans . .. . . .. .. [ 1515 . .. .. . . .
Beaconsfield v | 1502 | o [ 151811532 L | | L. | 1547 | 16.02
High Wycombe . .. | 15.08| .. . .. | 1527 {1538 | .. .. .. | 15.56 | 16.08
Saunderton T o O It e £ X S O O O T R
Princes Risborough 1500 | .. |1520 1530 .. .. .. | 1553 16.00 | 16.00 | .. .. |16.20 | 16.30

Monks Risborough v e e e s 11603
Little Kimble .. . . .. .. .. .. .. | 16.07
Aylesbury Arr ceen | oo | 16817

Oxford . . 16.18 | 16.28 | .. .. .. . . . 17.18

Haddenham & Thame 1545 .. | o (1845 Lo | e (185 | L. [ 1645
Bicester North 1545 | .. .. 116145 .. . . . .. | 1645 .. . .. | 1715
King's Sutton
Banbury 16.15| 1641 | .. |1645| .. [17.00| .. . S (17451735 .. .. | 1745

Leamington Spa e 1700 L | 179 ] | 1753
Warwick o104 . oo 1723 ) L . . .. | 17.57
Warwick Parkway e 1708 Lo 1726 ] | 180
Hatton . . . . . . . .. .. .. | 18.06

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr

Lapworth . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 1811
Dorridge e 178 1736 | | 18T
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull e 1724 Lo TA2 )  | ]  1823
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Birmingham Moor Street e 1734 1T ] | 1834
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr B I X I B .. .. .. .. .. .. .o 11841

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 7 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1G55 | 2D58 | 2W50 | 1P52 | 2A52 | BUS | 1R57 | 2G54 | 1P55 | BUS | BUS | FGW | 1G60 | 2W55 | 1P57

London Marylebone Dep | ....| .... 15639 /16.06 | .... | .... | .... | 1615|1636 .... | .... .... | 16.39 | 17.06

London Paddington Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. oo 12

Wembley Stadium v | e (1848 1824 e s ] 1648
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park .. .. 11553 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. |16.53
South Ruislip S (U O (RO (5 5< s N IRV IRV IR R R
West Ruislip .. .. 11558 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. |16.58
Denham v e [1802 ) 1837 | ] 1702
Denham Golf Club .. .. 11605 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . Lo 1705 L.
Gerrards Cross ceee | oo | 1608 (1625 ... | ... | ..., [ 164411655 .. | oo o] ... | 17.09 | 17.25
Seer Green & Jordans .. .o [ 1613 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. o173 L
Beaconsfield v | 16816 (1632 | L | | | 1702 | 17T 1732
High Wycombe .. .. 16271638 | .. .. .. Lo 17.08 | L. . . .. | 17.26 | 17.38
Saunderton v e 1844 [ 1744
Princes Risborough . . .. | 1653 |17.00 | 17.00 | .. .. | 17.20 | 17.30 | 17.30 | .. . .. | 17.53

Monks Risborough O P N N VA0 %
Little Kimble . . . .o 17.07
Aylesbury Arr T O R I A 4

Oxford 1728 | .. . . .. .. .. .. .. 18.20 | 18.28

Haddenham & Thame v e e e e A | L | 1745
Bicester North . . .. .. Lo 1745 . .. .. 1810 | 1815 | .. .
King's Sutton 44 | oo | oo e e e | | 1844
Banbury 18.01 .. .. .. 118151841 | .. .. .. [ 1845 .. |19.00

Leamington Spa 181911832 | ... | ... | oo {1900 oo e | e 11919
Warwick 18.23 | 1836 | .. . . oo [19.04 ] . . . . .1 19.23
Warwick Parkway 1827 | oo | oo 1908 | e 1927
Hatton .. | 1844

Claverdon ... | 18.49
Bearley . .
Wilmcote ... | 18.56
Stratford UA Parkway .. 11859
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr oo [ 19.07

Lapworth . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Dorridge 1837 oo | | [ 1918 | e 1937
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull 1843 oo | [ 1924 11943
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Birmingham Moor Street 1854 ..o oo 1935 e e 1 1956
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr 19.03 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 20.04

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 8 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID 2A57 | BUS | BUS | 1G62 | 2G59 | 1P60 | BUS | BUS | FGW | 1R65 | 2D68 | 2W60 | 1P62 | 2A62 | BUS

London Marylebone Dep | ... | oo | oo | o [TA5 1736 L | L ceeo | el | 17.39 ] 18.06

London Paddington Dep .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 18.21

Wembley Stadium v e e T2 ] e [ 1748
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 17.53
South Ruislip B e P O I A
West Ruislip . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 17.58
Denham v e e T3 ] 1802
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. [ 1805 ..
Gerrards Cross v e e 1TAA TS | | .. 18.09 ] 18.25
Seer Green & Jordans . . .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. oo [ 1813 ..
Beaconsfield v Lo e 1802 | 181711832
High Wycombe . . . . .. | 18.08| .. .. .. .. .. | 1826 18.38
Saunderton S e AR B 7. A
Princes Risborough 18.00 | 18.00 | 18.00 | .. .. |18.20|18.30 | 18.30 | .. .. . .. | 1853 19.00 | 19.00

Monks Risborough 1803 | oo | oo e e ] e 11903
Little Kimble 18.07 | .. .. . .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. 19.07
Aylesbury Arr 18A7 | oo | oo | e v | e | e 1197

Oxford . V. . .. .. .. 19.19 | 19.28

Haddenham & Thame 1 7 T £ 1< I O P
Bicester North .. | 1840 | 1845 | .. .. .. 11910 | 1915 | .. .. . . . .. | 19.40
King's Sutton
Banbury . oo 11945 | 1941 .. .. .. | 1945| .. |20.00

Leamington Spa cee | e | o 12000 o | e e e . ] 2019 20,53
Warwick . . .. 12004 .. . . . .. 120.23 | 20.58
Warwick Parkway v | e 2008 | 2027 L
Hatton . . 12043 .. . . . . ..o 21.07

Claverdon v | e e ] 2112
Bearley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. o217
Wilmcote v e e e e e | 2120
Stratford UA Parkway . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. o1 21.23
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr e e 213

Lapworth . . .o 12019 .. .. .. .. .. ..
Dorridge v e 2024 Lo ] ] 2037
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull v e e 12029 L ] ] e 2042
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Birmingham Moor Street v | e o [2040 ) | o ] ol | 2058
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr .. .. .. | 2047

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 9 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID BUS | 1R67 | 2G64 | 1P65 | BUS | BUS | FGW | 1R69 | 2W65 | 1P67 | BUS | FGW | 1G71 | 2A69 | BUS

London Marylebone Dep | ....| .... [ 18151836 | .... | .... ..., [ 1839 19.06 | .... ... 11915

London Paddington Dep .. .. .. .. o192t L. .. .. 19.51

Wembley Stadium v | 1824 188 1924
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1853 .. . . . .
South Ruislip £ 7 e (L R N ek
West Ruislip . . .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1858 | .. . . . .
Denham v | 83T 1902 1937
Denham Golf Club . . .. .. .. .. .. ..o 1 19.05 .. . . .. 11940
Gerrards Cross v | oo | 1844 11855 | Lo oo o o 1909 11925 | Ll L ] L. 11944
Seer Green & Jordans . .. . . .. .. .. 11913 .. .. .. ..o 11949
Beaconsfield e e 1902 197193 L ] | 1953
High Wycombe . . ..o 19.08 ) .. . .. .o 19.26 | 19.37 | .. . .. 11959
Saunderton S A £ 2 O O A A
Princes Risborough 19.00 | .. .. 1 19.20 | 19.30 | 19.30 | .. .. .. | 1950|1955 | .. .. 120.10 | 20.15

Monks Risborough v e e e e ] . | 2014
Little Kimble . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 12018
Aylesbury Arr 20.29

Oxford . . . .. 2019 12028 | .. .. 20.49 | 20.59

Haddenham & Thame 1945 oo oo oo [ 1945 | s 12040 L | e L. | 2030
Bicester North 1945| .. . .. 2010|2015 | .. . . .. | 2040 .. . .. | 21.00
King's Sutton S e AU B 0 [ ) T
Banbury 2015 | 2043 | .. . .. | 2045| .. |21.01| .. ..o 2110 .. [ 2118

Leamington Spa e 20020 oo 2120 s | 2135
Warwick oo 2106 .. . . . 2125 L. . . .. 12140
Warwick Parkway v 2190 ) | e 2130 | e [ 2143
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr

Lapworth . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Dorridge e 21200 2 ] 2154
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull e 2126 e 2148 ] 2159
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Birmingham Moor Street e | 237 2200 e | 22.08
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .| 2214

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 10 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1P70 | BUS | 2W70 | 1P71 | BUS | FGW | 1G73 | 2A72 | BUS | 1P75 | BUS | 1A77 | BUS | FGW | 1R81

London Marylebone Dep |19.36 | .... |[19.39|20.00 | .... ... 12004 | .... 12036 | .... | 21.06

London Paddington Dep .. .. .. .. 2051 .. .. .. . . o1 2151

Wembley Stadium v | e (1948 L ] 1208
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park .. .. | 1953 .. . . .. 12018
South Ruislip e e ] 2021
West Ruislip . .. 11988 | .. .. .. .. 120.25
Denham v | e 2003 L e o]l 12029
Denham Golf Club . . . . .. .. .. 2032 .. .. . .
Gerrards Cross 1955 .... 20082019 | .... | .... | .... 2036 .... [2055| .... | 21.25
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 12040 .. .. . .
Beaconsfield 2002 .... (20142026 | .... | .... | .... 2044 | ... |21.02]| .... | 21.32
High Wycombe 2008 | .. ]20.23 (2032 .. .. .. 12050 .. [21.08] .. |21.38
Saunderton v e e 2056 ]
Princes Risborough 20.20 | 20.30 | .. |20.44|2050 | .. .. 1 21.03 | 21.10 | 21.20 | 21.30 | 21.50 | 21.55

Monks Risborough v b e ] [ 2106
Little Kimble . . .. .. .. .. oo 2110 ) .. .. .. .
Aylesbury Arr 2120 | ... | .| Ll | 2207

Oxford . .. .. 22.02 | 22.05 | .. .. . 22.55 | 23.00

Haddenham & Thame v 12045 o) o [2105 | L | e ) 12125 L. | 2145 L. | 2210
Bicester North o215 L. .o 2135 ) .. .. ..o | 2155 .. 12245 .. | 2240 .. .
King's Sutton S e e e P PO e R A N [
Banbury oo 2145 .. .. | 2205 .. 2234 .. .. .. | 2245 .. 2310 .. |2322

Leamington Spa v e e e 2282 e e ] 2339
Warwick . . . . . ..o | 2257 .. . . . . . .. | 2343
Warwick Parkway v e e e 2800 e e e | 2347
Hatton . . . . . .. | 23.05

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr

Lapworth . . .. .. .. o231 L. .. .. . . . . .
Dorridge v e e e 286 e e | 2357
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 100.01
Solihull T P 2 3 O ¢[00
Olton

Acocks Green
Tyseley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . . .
Birmingham Moor Street v e e e 2830 e e e e e 0015
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. 2338

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 11 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID 2A78 | BUS | 1P79 | BUS | 1P83 | 2A83 | BUS | BUS | 2W84 | 1P86 | BUS | 1A88 | BUS | 2A89 | 2A90

London Marylebone Dep [21.09| .... |2136| .... [2208| .... | .... | .... | 2218|2240 | .... | 23.00 | .... |23.18 | 2345

London Paddington Dep

Wembley Stadium 2018 | oo 2227 | | ] e 2329 | 2355
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Northolt Park 2123 | .. . . . . .. Lo 2232 .. . . .. 2334
South Ruislip 2126 o | 2235 | | ] 1 2337
West Ruislip 2130 | .. . . . . .. Lo 12239) .. . . .. | 2341
Denham 2034 | oo 2243 | ] . | 2345
Denham Golf Club 2137 .. . . .. .. .. L2246 .. . . .. 12348 ..
Gerrards Cross 21041 ..o | 2155 | L. 12227 ... ... | ..., | 2250( 2259 | .... [23.19| .... | 23.52 | 00.08
Seer Green & Jordans 2145 | .. .. .. .. .. .. ..o | 2254 .. .. .. .. 12356 ..
Beaconsfield 2149 | ... (2202 | .... | 2234 ... | ... | ....|2258(2305| .... [23.26| .... | 23.59 | 00.15
High Wycombe 2155 | .. 2208 | .. |2240| .. .. .. |23.06 2311 | .. |2332| .. |00.06 | 00.21
Saunderton 201 oo | 2246 o | 288 | | o002 L
Princes Risborough 22.08 | 22.15 | 22.20 | 22.30 | 22.55 | 23.03 | 23.05 | 23.05 | .. |23.26 | 23.35 | 23.43 | 23.50 | 00.19 | 00.32

Monks Risborough 21 oo e 2306 s | | | e | e | 2346 ... | 00.22
Little Kimble 2215 .. . .. o230 .. . . . .. | 2350 .. |0026| ..
Aylesbury Ar o 12225 oo oo | oo 123200 oo | e | e e | e [ 00,01 | L. | 00.37 | 00.49

Oxford

Haddenham & Thame v 12230 ..., 2245 .| L. |28320) ... | ... ... | 2350 .... | 00.05
Bicester North .. 123.00| .. |2315 .. .. | 23502350 | .. .. 10020 | .. |00.35
King's Sutton
Banbury . . .. | 2345 .. .. 10020 {0020 | .. .. 10050 | .. |01.05

Leamington Spa T e e I PP 00 :375)
Warwick . . . . . . .. | 01s05
Warwick Parkway T T e e P R L 0 EX £5)
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr

Lapworth . . .. .. .. .. .. ..
Dorridge e T e e R I ) X 19)
Widney Manor .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull v e e | e | 01545
Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

Birmingham Moor Street
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 102.05

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 12 of 25




London - Banbury - Stratford - Birmingham - Kidderminster Saturday 12th September

Train ID BUS | 2A92

London Marylebone Dep | .... | 0010

London Paddington Dep

Wembley Stadium ... 10019
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Sudbury Hill Harrow R
Northolt Park .. |00.24
South Ruislip ... | 0027
West Ruislip .. 10031
Denham ... | 0035
Denham Golf Club .. 00.38
Gerrards Cross ... | 0042
Seer Green & Jordans .. | 00.46
Beaconsfield ... | 00.50
High Wycombe .. 100.56
Saunderton ... 101.02
Princes Risborough 00.40 | 01.09

Monks Risborough .o | 0112
Little Kimble .. | 01.16
Aylesbury Arr . | 0127

Oxford

Haddenham & Thame 00.55
Bicester North 01.25
King's Sutton e
Banbury 01.55

Leamington Spa
Warwick

Warwick Parkway
Hatton

Claverdon

Bearley

Wilmcote

Stratford UA Parkway
Stratford-Upon-Avon Arr

Lapworth

Dorridge

Widney Manor

Solihull

Olton

Acocks Green

Tyseley

Birmingham Moor Street
Birmingham Snow Hill Arr

Jewellery Quarter

The Hawthorns
Smethwick Galton Bridge
Rowley Regis

Cradley Heath
Stourbridge Junction
Hagley

Blakedown
Kidderminster Arr

Page 13 of 25



Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS | BUS | 1H13 | 2H14 | BUS | 2H19 | 2H20 | BUS | 2P22

Kidderminster Dep
Blakedown

Hagley

Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep
Birmingham Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

Banbury . . .. | 0505 .. |[0535| .. |06.05 .. .. 10640 .. .. 10715
King's Sutton
Bicester North . . .. | 0535 .. |[06.05| .. |06.35| .. .. 10710 | .. .. 10745
Haddenham & Thame ceee | ool ... | 0605 .... 0635 .... |07.05| .... | ....|0740| .... | ....|08.15

Oxford

Aylesbury Dep |0415| .... | 0515 .... {0550 | .... [0655 | .... | .... | .... | ....|07.50 08.04 | .... 0819
Little Kimble 0430 .. |0530| .. |06.05| .. (0710 .. . . .. | 0758 .. .. | 0827
Monks Risborough 04.35| .... | 0535 06.10 07.15 U 08.02 08.31

Princes Risborough 0440 .. |0540 |06.20 | 06.15 | 06.50 | 07.20 | 07.20 | .. .. | 07.55| 08.06 | 08.18 | 08.30 | 08.37
Saunderton 0445 .... |0545| .... | 0620 | .... |07.25| .... | .... | .... | .... 0811 | ....
High Wycombe 05.05 | 05.35 | 06.05 | 06.40 | 06.40 | 07.10 | 07.40 | 07.40 | 07.51 | 07.58 | .. | 08.18 | 08.28
Beaconsfield 05.25 | 05.55 [ 06.25 | .... | 0700 | .... | .... | .... | 0757|0805 ....|08.24 0834
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. |08.38
Gerrards Cross 05.40 | 06.10 (0640 | .... | 0715 | .... | .... | .... | 08.03|08.11 | .... | 0830 0843
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 08.34
Denham 05.50 | 06.20 | 06.50 | .... |07.25| .... | .... | .... | ....[0815| .... | 08.36
West Ruislip 06s05 | 06s35 | 07s05 | .. [07s40| .. .. .. .. 0820 | .. |0841| ..
South Ruislip v Lo e e 0810 | L. ] 0851
Northolt Park . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 0826 | .. |0847
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Wembley Stadium v e e e e e 0831 L. | 0852

London Paddington Arr

London Marylebone Arr | 06.30 | 07.00 | 07.30 | 07.30 | 08.05 | 0800 | .... | .... [ 08.28 | 08.44 | .... | 09.04 | 09.12

Page 14 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1H22 | 1V15 | FGW | BUS | 2H23 | BUS | 1U18 | BUS | 2H27 | 2H30 | BUS | 2P41 | 1V20 | FGW | BUS

Kidderminster Dep | ..o | cooi | oo e e e e 1 06.37
Blakedown
Hagley
Stourbridge Junction .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. | 0645
Cradley Heath v e e e e e e 06,51
Rowley Regis . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. | 06.57
Smethwick Galton Bridge v e e e e e 07.03
The Hawthorns .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. 107.05
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .. | 0714
Birmingham Moor Street e 10632 | 0642 e | 1 0719
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Solihull v | 0640 oo o e 06T e | 1 07,30
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .
Dorridge e 10652 Lo o086 | .. ] 0753
Lapworth . . .. .. .. .. 107.00

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon
Hatton . . .. .. .. .. 10705 .. .. .. . . .
Warwick Parkway e | 0700 o 070 | L 0802
Warwick .. | 07.04| .. . .. o073 .. .. .. . .. |08.06
Leamington Spa oo | 0710 ... cee | o] 0719 T T I [ [0}

Banbury .. | 0728 .. |07.33 .. .. | 0742|0805 .. .. . .. 10828| .. |08.35
King's Sutton
Bicester North . . .. |0800 .. 0835 .. [0835]| .. .. 109.05| .. . .. | 09.05
Haddenham & Thame 0830 | .... | ... ... 0905 ... ] 09.35

Oxford .. | 07.52{08.00| .. . . . . . . . 08.52 | 09.00

Aylesbury Dep | oo | oo | o e e e e e e e 09231
Little Kimble . . . . . . . . . . .. | 09.40
Monks Risborough 09.44

Princes Risborough 08.40 | .. .. | 0845 0855|0915| .. [09.20| 09.31| .. |0945 0950 | .. .. 109.50
Saunderton v e e 0900 | ]
High Wycombe 08.50 | .. .. .o 109.07 ] .. .. .. 1 09.42 | 09.55
Beaconsfield 0857 | ... | .... | ....[0914] ... | .... | .... | 0949 10.02
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..o 10952 ..
Gerrards Cross 0903 | .... | .... | .... 10920 | .... | .... | .... | 09.57|10.08
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 11000 ..
Denham v | e e (0924 00| Lo ] L. 110,03 1012
West Ruislip .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 11008 ..
South Ruislip v Lo 10930 L ] 1 1018
Northolt Park .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 10.14
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. ..
Wembley Stadium 0937 ....| .... | ....]10.19 | 10.25

London Paddington Arr .. 10905 .. .. .. .. . . .. 110.05

London Marylebone Ar (0926 .... | .... | ....[0950 | .... | .... | ....]10.31]10.37

Page 15 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1H32 | 2H35 | BUS | 1U26 | BUS | 1H36 | 2H36 | BUS | 2P43 | 2L.25 | 1V31 | FGW | BUS | 1H38 | 2H39

Kidderminster Dep | .... | .... | .... 0712
Blakedown
Hagley
Stourbridge Junction .. .. .. 07.22
Cradley Heath
Rowley Regis .. .. .. 10732
Smethwick Galton Bridge v | e | 107239
The Hawthorns .. .. .. 10742
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep . . ..o | 0748 .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Birmingham Moor Street v e 07 e L. 0834
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Solihull e O B 0 00 O A O P N [
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Dorridge v oo 0805 e 0851
Lapworth

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep | ....| ..o | oo oo o e .| 0753
Stratford UA Parkway .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 07.56
Wilmcote S e P PP N[ X0 0]
Bearley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Claverdon v L e e | e 0807

Hatton . . . . . . .. .. .. 0814 ..
Warwick Parkway v | e e [ 08AS e e 109.01
Warwick . . .. 10818 .. . . . .. 108.21 | 09.04
Leamington Spa ceee | e | . | 0825 cee | oo oo a1 08.27 | 09.08

Banbury . . .. | 0844 0910 | .. .. .. .. .. 10926 .. |0935
King's Sutton
Bicester North . .. | 0940 | .. |0940| .. .. | 10.05| .. .. . .. 110.05
Haddenham & Thame e v I (0% () I RV ) I 10.35

Oxford . . . . . . . . .. | 09.50 | 10.00

Aylesbury Dep | oo | oo | o | o e e ] 103
Little Kimble . . . . . . . .. | 1040
Monks Risborough e e . 10.44

Princes Risborough 10.00| .. |1020| .. [1025|10.35| .. |1045 1050 .. .. .. 11050 | 11.00 | 11.14
Saunderton 1005 oo | oo | o e e e e e 1105
High Wycombe 1011 .. .. .. .. 110451055 | .. .. .. .. .. o111 11.24
Beaconsfield 048 oo | oo | oo | 11052 1102 ) L e e 1118 11
Seer Green & Jordans 1021 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. oo 1134
Gerrards Cross 1026 | 1044 | ... | .... | .... | 1058 [ 11.08 | ... | ... .| oo oo o 112411139
Denham Golf Club .. 11048 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. oo 1142
Denham e 11051 | o M2 e | 1145
West Ruislip .. 11056 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1150
South Ruislip R St O AR IR N U5 | 0 A AR IAAPUN RNPUPIPUP ISP ERPPPIP AP EPIP
Northolt Park oo M02) L. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1155
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .
Wembley Stadium R e e 0 S 2 T O e P B N I A0

London Paddington Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 11.06

London Marylebone Arr 1049 | 1120 | ... | ... | o [ M23 01138 oo | e | e | 11471243

Page 16 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID BUS | 1U33 | BUS | 1H40 | 2H41 | BUS | 2P45 | 2L36 | 1V36 | FGW | BUS | 1H42 | 2H44 | 1U38 | BUS

Kidderminster Dep | ... |08A3 | ... | oo | o | e e e 0910
Blakedown
Hagley
Stourbridge Junction .. 0826 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. 10920
Cradley Heath e 0832 ]
Rowley Regis .. 10837 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. 1 09.31
Smethwick Galton Bridge e 10843 L e 10939
The Hawthorns .. 10845 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. 10942
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep .. 0852 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. | 09.51
Birmingham Moor Street e 0855 | e 0934 0955
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .
Solihull e 10905 | Ll e 0942 L | | e 10.04
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .
Dorridge v e e 0982 ] 1009
Lapworth

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep | oo | oo | oo | e | 0917
Stratford UA Parkway .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 109.20
Wilmcote e e e e 109.24
Bearley . . .. .. .. .. ..o 109.27
Claverdon v b e e 0938

Hatton . . . . . . ..o 10939 .. .. . . . .
Warwick Parkway e 097 e 094511002 L | L e ] 109
Warwick .. (0920 .. . . . .. 0948|1005 .. . . .. 11023
Leamington Spa ... 1 09.24 cee | e oo a1 0956 | 1010 | ... ceee | oo 11027

Banbury .. 1094311010 | .. . . .. .. | 1028 .. 1035 .. .. 11046 | 11.10
King's Sutton e e o I e T T
Bicester North 1040 | .. | 1040 .. .o | 1105 .. .. .. .. | 105 .. . .. | 11.40
Haddenham & Thame v | e A0 e e ] 1135 ... ... | ... 1210

Oxford . . . . . . .. [ 10.55 | 11.00

Aylesbury Dep | oo | oooi | coie | o | 1L
Little Kimble . . . . . .. [ 11.40
Monks Risborough e 11.44

Princes Risborough 1120 .. |11.25|1135| .. | 1145|1150 | .. .. .. | 1150|1200 | 1212 | .. |1225
Saunderton v e e e e 1205
High Wycombe .. .. .. | 1145|1155 | .. .. .. .. .. oo 1211 12.22
Beaconsfield v | e e B2 01202 | | e [ 1218112228
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. o123
Gerrards Cross v | e MBI 1208 | | | e [ 12,241 1236
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1240
Denham v | e e 1292 e e 1242
West Ruislip .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .o 1247
South Ruislip v Lo 1248 e 12,5
Northolt Park .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 12.55
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Wembley Stadium v e 1225 ] ceee | ... | 13.00

London Paddington Arr . . .. .. .. .. .. | 12.06

London Marylebone Arr v e e 122001237 ) | e | e | 1247 11313

Page 17 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1H45 | 1V41 | FGW | 2P47 | BUS | 1H47 | 2H49 | 1U43 | BUS | 1H50 | 1V46 | FGW | 2P51 | BUS | 1H51

Kidderminster Dep
Blakedown

Hagley

Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep . . .. .. .. .. ..o (1052 .. .. .
Birmingham Moor Street e 1034 ) o e e (10585 ] [ 1134
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Solihull e 11042 Lo [ 1103 | 1142
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Dorridge e 11052 L A ] 1182
Lapworth .. | 10.56

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton AP I TV I . . . .. .. .. .. .
Warwick Parkway v 106 | L 123 12,01
Warwick o109 L . . . o126 L. .. | 12.04
Leamington Spa B I U e e | e | 113 ... 11210

Banbury o132 L. SR I 1 70 ..o | 1521210 .. 1228 .. .. 11235
King's Sutton
Bicester North . . .. Lo [1205 | .. .. .o 1240 .. . . .. 1 13.05
Haddenham & Thame e 11235 oo o 1810 L ... | 13.35

Oxford .. | 11.55{12.00 . . . . . .. | 1252 | 13.00

Aylesbury Dep | oo | coen | o (1230 | | e e 133
Little Kimble . . .. 1240 | .. . . . . . . .. | 1340
Monks Risborough cee | oo [ 1244 cee | e | 1344

Princes Risborough 1235 .. .. | 1250 | 1250 | 13.00 | .. .. | 1325( 1335 .. .. | 1350 | 13.50 | 14.00
Saunderton v e e 1805 | e e e e | 14005
High Wycombe 1245 | .. . . S| 1311] 1320 .. ..o | 1345 .. . . o] 1411
Beaconsfield 1252 | oo | | 138 1327 | 1352 e [ 148
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. .. .. .o 11330 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Gerrards Cross 1258 | .. | oo oo o 132401335 Lo L (1888 L | 1424
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. Lo 11339
Denham v e 1342
West Ruislip .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1347
South Ruislip e Lo o 135
Northolt Park . . . . .. .. | 1355
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road ..
Wembley Stadium 14.00

London Paddington Arr .. 1305 .. .. .. .. .. | 14.05

London Marylebone Arr 1329 ) oo | e 1847 (144 | A2 | | | 1447

Page 18 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID 2H54 | 2148 | 1U48 | BUS | 1H55 | 1V51 | FGW | 2P56 | BUS | 1H56 | 2H59 | 1U53 | BUS | 1H60 | 1V56

Kidderminster Dep
Blakedown

Hagley

Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep . B B - 728 B .. .. .. .. .. .. oo 12582 ) L. . .
Birmingham Moor Street v | e MBS 1234 | e 1285 | 13,34
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . . .
Solihull v | (1204 ) o 1242 L 1304 | 1342
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . . .
Dorridge e e (210 o 1280 L e 1809 | [ 135
Lapworth . . . .. | 1254

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep | .... | 1135
Stratford UA Parkway ..o 11138
Wilmcote coe | 1142
Bearley .. | 1146
Claverdon s | 1152

Hatton Soo[1202] .. . ..o [1300] .. . . . . . . . .
Warwick Parkway ceeo [ 1208 11220 | L. | L (1305 L || e | [ 138 | L. [ 1400
Warwick oo 12111223 | L. ..o [13.08] .. . . . 1821 L .. [ 14.03
Leamington Spa cee | 1247 11227 ce [ 1843 ] v | .| 13.26 ... | 14.08

Banbury . .. | 1247 {1310 | .. [13.31] .. ..o 1336 .. .. | 1346|1410 | .. |14.28
King's Sutton S e e e o e e I I X
Bicester North . . .. [ 1340 .. .. .. .. | 1405 .. . .. | 1440
Haddenham & Thame v | e e 140 L s | 1435 oo oo L1510

Oxford . . . . .. | 13.51 | 14.00 . . . . . .. | 14.55

Aylesbury Dep | oo | oo | o ] 143
Little Kimble . . . . . . .. 11440
Monks Risborough cee | o [ 1444

Princes Risborough .. .. .. [ 14251435 | .. .. | 1450|1450 | 15.00 | .. .. 1 15.25|15.35
Saunderton T S e s e e I <10 T O A T
High Wycombe 1420 | .. .. ..o | 1445 ) . .. .. .. 1151111520 | .. .. | 1545
Beaconsfield 1427 ..o | oo (1482 oo o e 1518 (1527 | L | L. | 15652
Seer Green & Jordans 1430 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 11530 .. .. ..
Gerrards Cross 1435 .. | oo o [ 1488 oo oo oo | 152411535 ... | ..., | 1558
Denham Golf Club 1439 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 11539
Denham 1442 .. | oo e e 1542
West Ruislip 1447 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1547
South Ruislip 451 oo o e ] 1551
Northolt Park 1455 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1555
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Wembley Stadium 1500 | ... oo e ] v | oo oo 116.00

London Paddington Arr . .. .. .. | 15.056

London Marylebone Arr 1514 | o0 oo o B2 Lo s e | e | 154711614 Lo | L. | 1621

Page 19 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID FGW | 2P61 | BUS | 1H61 | 2H63 | 2L58 | 1U58 | BUS | 1H64 | 2H65 | BUS | 1V61 | FGW | BUS | 2P66

Kidderminster Dep
Blakedown

Hagley

Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep . . .. .. .. Lo 1352 ) L. .. .. . .
Birmingham Moor Street e S P 2 P PP I V)
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. . .
Solihull v e e e 1403 | e 1442
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . .
Dorridge e e 1408 ]| 1452
Lapworth . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. | 14.56

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep | ... | oo | oo | oo 1339
Stratford UA Parkway . . .. .. .o 1342
Wilmcote v e e e e | 1346
Bearley . . .. .. .. | 1350
Claverdon v | e e | 13,56

Hatton . . . . o[ 1402] . . . . .. | 15.01
Warwick Parkway v | e e (1408 11448 ) Lo | oo | o | L. | 1506
Warwick . . . . o414 L . . .. | 15.09
Leamington Spa ceen | oo | 141911426 v | oo | oo | 1514

Banbury . .o 1435 L. . .. | 1446|1510 | .. .. .. | 1533] .. |1538
King's Sutton
Bicester North . .. 11505 .. .. .. .. [ 1540 .. .. 116.05| .. .. | 16.05
Haddenham & Thame e 1835 ) oo e 1610 ] 16.35

Oxford 15.00 . . . . . . . . .. | 1555 16.00

Aylesbury Dep | ... [ 1631 oo | oo | o e e e e e e 163
Little Kimble .. 1540 .. . . . . . . . . . . .. |16.40
Monks Risborough ... | 1544 16.44

Princes Risborough .. | 1550|1550 | 16.00 | .. .. .. [1625|16.35| .. |1645| .. .. |16.50 | 16.52
Saunderton e T e [ 0 T O (O e I
High Wycombe .. .. .. [ 16111620 | .. .. .. | 16.45 | 16.55
Beaconsfield cee | e o (1648 (1627 L. | ... | ... | 16,52 17.02
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. .. 1630 .. .. .. .. | 17.05
Gerrards Cross v | e o (162411635 ... | ... | ... | 1658|1710
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. ..o 11639 .. .. .. .. ..
Denham e e e [ T e e A L)
West Ruislip .. .. .. .. | 1647 .. .. .. .. ..
South Ruislip e e a8 1720
Northolt Park .. .. .. .. |16.55
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. ..
Wembley Stadium 1700 | ... | oo | | 1T 27

London Paddington Arr 16.05 | .. .. .. .. .. . .. | 17.05

London Marylebone Arr v | e | [ 1647 AT | | 172111740

Page 20 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1H66 | 2H70 | BUS | 1U62 | BUS | 1H68 | 2H72 | BUS | 2P74 | 1V67 | FGW | BUS | 1H74 | 2H77 | BUS

Kidderminster Dep
Blakedown

Hagley

Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep . . ..o [ 1452 . .. .. .. .. ..
Birmingham Moor Street B PP B U 1 T O A A A P I E )
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . . . .. .. .. .. .. ..
Solihull T P B £ 0 T T R R P N B LY
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Dorridge ceee oo (1508 o e o] o | 1553
Lapworth

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Hatton . . . . . . .. .. .. ..
Warwick Parkway v e e BB | e 16,02
Warwick . . o162 L . . . .. [ 16.05
Leamington Spa cee | e | 1627 B I o I A

Banbury . . .. | 1546 | 16.10 | .. .. .. .. | 1628 .. |16.35
King's Sutton S e e P I X T O e P
Bicester North . .. | 1640| .. |1640| .. .. | 17.05| .. .. oo 1705 .. .. | 17.40
Haddenham & Thame R (e R I % [ I O 17.35

Oxford . . . . . . . . 16.55 | 17.00

Aylesbury Dep | oo | oo | o | | e ] 173
Little Kimble . . . . . . . .. | 17.40
Monks Risborough e e . 17.44

Princes Risborough 1700 .. |1720| .. [1725|1735| .. |1745|1750 | .. .. | 1750|18.00| .. |18.20
Saunderton 1705 oo | oo | e e e | 1 1805
High Wycombe 1711 .. .. .. .. | 17451755 | .. .. .. .. o181
Beaconsfield 748 oo | o 175201802 L | e L | 1818
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. .. .. .. 11805 .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Gerrards Cross 172411735 | ... | ... | ... | 1758 (1810 | .... | .... | ... | ... | .... | 18241835
Denham Golf Club o 1739 L. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 11839
Denham e 1742 oo 18 | 1842
West Ruislip Lo 1747 L. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1847
South Ruislip v Lo 1820
Northolt Park .o 1753 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 1853
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Wembley Stadium e PATB8 1827 | ] ceee | ... | 1858

London Paddington Arr .. .. .. .. .. .. | 18.05

London Marylebone Arr 1747 11814 | ..o | oo o [ 18201840 ) L | Lo | | | e | 1847 | 1911

Page 21 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID 2169 | 1U69 | BUS | 1H78 | 2H80 | BUS | 1V74 | FGW | BUS | 2P81 | 1H81 | 2H84 | BUS | 1U76 | BUS

Kidderminster Dep
Blakedown

Hagley

Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep .. | 1652 | .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . .. |16.52
Birmingham Moor Street e 1885 ) 1834 e s ] 1655
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .
Solihull e 11803 L B2 e | | e 1705
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .
Dorridge e 1808 | L BB | ] e 1710
Lapworth . .. .. .. .. | 16.56

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep | 15.39
Stratford UA Parkway 15.42
Wilmcote 15.46
Bearley 15.50
Claverdon 15.56

Hatton 16.02 | .. . . . P B X0 ) . . . . . .
Warwick Parkway 16.08 [ 1618 | ... | ... | oo | o | 1706 ) | | 1720
Warwick 16.11 | 16.21 | .. . . o [17.09 ] L. . . . . . .
Leamington Spa 16.19 | 16.26 B P B I A% 7 B B T N I

Banbury .. | 16451710 | .. . coo | 1732 L0 | 1737 L. . . .. | 1745 18.10
King's Sutton
Bicester North . .o 1740 .. .. | 18.05| .. .. | 18.05| .. . .. | 1840 | .. | 1840
Haddenham & Thame N £ 7 [ e T 1835 | ... | ... | ..o oo .. 1910

Oxford . . . . . .. | 17.5518.00

Aylesbury Dep | oo | oo | o | o e 183
Little Kimble . . . . . . . . .. | 1840
Monks Risborough 18.44

Princes Risborough .. .. 118251835 | .. |[1845| .. .. | 18501852 |19.00 | .. 1920 .. |19.25
Saunderton v e e e e e [ 19.05 L
High Wycombe .. .. .. [ 1845 (19.01| .. .. .. .. .. 1191111933
Beaconsfield cee | e o [ 185211908 | L | | | e [ 19181 1940
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. o191 L .. .. .. .. .. ..
Gerrards Cross v | e o (188811916 | oL | o | o | e [ 19.24 1 1946
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 11949
Denham v e e 11920 e e 1952
West Ruislip .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 11957
South Ruislip v b 1926 |
Northolt Park .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. |20.03
Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Wembley Stadium B P U £ 1 X T I B v | e | oo 20.08

London Paddington Arr . . .. .. .. | 19.05

London Marylebone Arr v e e (192001946 | L | o | | e s 1949 ] 2021

Page 22 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID 1H84 | 2H85 | BUS | 1v82 | FGW | BUS | 1H87 | 2H88 | 2183 | 1U83 | BUS | 1H88 | BUS | 2H89 | 1V86

Kidderminster Dep
Blakedown

Hagley

Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep . . .. .. .. .. .. .. o172 L . . . .
Birmingham Moor Street v e T3 TS 1834
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . . .
Solihull v e e A2 1805 | 1842
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . . .
Dorridge v e T2 o 180 . 1852
Lapworth . . . . .. .. .. .. .. . . . .. | 1856

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep | oo | oo | o | | 1742
Stratford UA Parkway . . .. .. .. .. .. .. | 1745
Wilmcote T S e O AP P I -1
Bearley . . .. .. .. .. .. .. | 17.53
Claverdon v | e e e e ] 1759

Hatton . . . . . . . .. [ 1805 .. . . . .. 19.01
Warwick Parkway v | 180T 181819 | | s [ 19.06
Warwick . . ..o 18.04 | .. . . ..o [ 18141822 | .. . . .. 11910
Leamington Spa v | e e 180 L cee | ool 1822 11827 ceee | e oo 11914

Banbury . . .. | 1828 .. | 1840 .. .. .. | 1846|1910 | .. . .. 19.33
King's Sutton v e e e e e e e e 1938
Bicester North . o190 .. o190 .. .. .. .. 11940 .. | 19.55
Haddenham & Thame 1940 | ... | .... | .... | .... 12010 | .... | 20.25

Oxford . .. | 1852 19.00 | .. . . . . . . . .. 2003

Aylesbury Dep | .... | 19.27
Little Kimble .. 119.35
Monks Risborough 19.39

Princes Risborough 19.35 | 19.43 | 19.50 | .. .. 1 19.55]20.06 | .. .. .. 120.25 | 20.35 | 20.40 | 20.50
Saunderton e | 1948 ) oo e e s e 2055
High Wycombe 1945|1954 | .. .. .. .. 12016 2033 | .. .. .. 1 2045| .. |21.01
Beaconsfield 195212001 | ... | .... | ... ... | ... 2040 ... ... | ... 12052 .... | 21.08
Seer Green & Jordans .. 12004 .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. o221
Gerrards Cross 195812009 | .... | .... | ....| .... 2026|2046 .... | ....| ....|2058 | .... |21.16
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. .. .. .. 12049 .. .. .. .. 12119
Denham e 203 o 2052 2122
West Ruislip .. .. .. .. .. .. .. | 2057 .. .. .. .. .. .
South Ruislip e 2009 o e 2127
Northolt Park .. .. .. .. .. .. o1 2103 .. .. .. .. o213
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .
Wembley Stadium e 2026 L. | Ll e e 2108 s 12136

London Paddington Arr .. .. |20.05

London Marylebone Arr (202512039 | ... | .| o] e 12047 (2020 o 2125 Ll ] 2149

Page 23 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London Saturday 12th September

Train ID FGW | 1U87 | BUS | 1H90 | BUS | 2H91 | 2L89 | 1v90 | FGW | BUS | 1H92 | BUS | 2H93 | 1V94 | FGW

Kidderminster Dep
Blakedown

Hagley

Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath

Rowley Regis
Smethwick Galton Bridge
The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Birmingham Snow Hill Dep .o 1842) L. .. .. .. o193 L .. . . ..o 12031
Birmingham Moor Street e 1845 ) o 193 2034
Tyseley

Acocks Green
Olton . . . . .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .
Solihull e P8BS | [ 1943 | ] e 2042
Widney Manor . . .. .. .. .. .. .. .. .. . . . .
Dorridge ceec 11900 | | [ 19B3 ] e 2051
Lapworth . . . . .. .. .. .. .. . . .. | 20.55

Stratford-Upon-Avon Dep | oo | oo | o | o | o [ 1914
Stratford UA Parkway . . .. .. .. .o 1947
Wilmcote e Lo 1921
Bearley . . .. .. .. .. 1 19.24
Claverdon v e e e 1930

Hatton . . . . . .o [1935 ) L. . . . . .. 121.00
Warwick Parkway e 1909 | 194112003 L | ] ] 21005
Warwick o192 . . .. [ 194412006 .. . . . .. 121.09
Leamington Spa cooo 11919 S [ 195112010 ... oo | 2115

Banbury .. 1194112000 .. |2020| .. .. 2027 .. 2055 .. |2115| .. |2133
King's Sutton
Bicester North . .. 12030| .. |2050| .. .. .. oo 2125 ) .. | 2145
Haddenham & Thame e 2100 L. (2120 . | L 2155 | .... | 2215

Oxford 2031 .. . . . .. 1 2052{21.00 | .. . . 21.56 | 22.01

Aylesbury Dep | oo | voon | o | o 2127 e e ] e | 2225
Little Kimble . . . . .. | 2135
Monks Risborough R 21.39

Princes Risborough .. oo 1211521251 21.35 | 2143 | .. .. .. 12210 | 22.25 | 22.30 | 22.39
Saunderton T e 4 . e I T A
High Wycombe .. .. oo | 2135 .. | 2154 .. .. .. L. 12235 .. | 2249
Beaconsfield e | e 214 200 ] | 2241 ) L. | 2255
Seer Green & Jordans .. .. .. .. Lo 2204 .. .. .. .. .. .. | 2258
Gerrards Cross cee | e 2147 2209 L | L | 2247 L. | 23.03
Denham Golf Club .. .. .. .. Lo 2242 L. .. .. .. .. .| 23.07
Denham v e 295 e e 1 2310
West Ruislip .. .. .. .. 12219 .. .. .. .. .. .. 12315
South Ruislip e Lo 2223 e 12319
Northolt Park .. .. .. .. L2221 .. .. .. .. .. .o 23.23
Sudbury Hill Harrow

Sudbury & Harrow Road .. .. .. .. .. .. .. ..
Wembley Stadium 2232 ... ... e | e 12328

London Paddington Ar | 2156 | .. .. .. .. .o 12205 | .. . .. 2318

London Marylebone Arr v e 2209 Lo 12246 oL | oo | o oo 2310 L. ] 2339

Page 24 of 25




Kidderminster - Birmingham - Stratford - Banbury - London

Saturday 12th September

Train ID

BUS

2P96

2H9%

BUS

1H98

2195

1V95

FGW

BUS

2097

Kidderminster
Blakedown

Hagley

Stourbridge Junction
Cradley Heath
Rowley Regis

Smethwick Galton Bridge

The Hawthorns
Jewellery Quarter

Dep

Birmingham Snow Hill
Birmingham Moor Street
Tyseley

Acocks Green

Olton

Solihull

Widney Manor

Dorridge

Lapworth

Dep

21.22
21.25

21.34
21.37
21.41
21.46

22.15
22.18
22.23
22.26
22.29
22.33
22.36
22.40
22.44

Stratford-Upon-Avon
Stratford UA Parkway
Wilmcote

Bearley

Claverdon

Dep

21.35

Hatton

Warwick Parkway
Warwick
Leamington Spa

21.55
22.01

21.51
21.57
22.00
22.05

22.49
22.54
22.58
23.03

Banbury

King's Sutton
Bicester North
Haddenham & Thame

21.37
22.05
22.35

22.05
22.35
23.05

22.23
22.30

22.35
23.05
23s35

23.24

Oxford

22.52

23.01

Aylesbury
Little Kimble
Monks Risborough

Dep

22.40
22.48
22.52

Princes Risborough
Saunderton

High Wycombe
Beaconsfield

Seer Green & Jordans
Gerrards Cross
Denham Golf Club
Denham

West Ruislip

South Ruislip

Northolt Park

Sudbury Hill Harrow
Sudbury & Harrow Road
Wembley Stadium

22.50

22.58

23.01
23.06
23.13
23.19
23.22
23.27
23.31
23.33
23.38
23.42
23.45

23.50

23.20

23.28
23.37
23.43

23.48

23s50
00s10
00s30
00s45
00s55
01s10

London Paddington

Arr

00.22

London Marylebone

Arr

00.03

00.10

01.35

Page 25 of 25



